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Technical Specifications 

You can use any SFP from Ba rnfind or a ny other SFP as long as they  are  MSA compati ble. Ba rnMini -02 is also popular due to the 

flexibility it brings. Imagine you need to g o from multimode to single  mode, taking a n Ethernet signa l into the fiber, using it a s an 

affordable optica l repea ter etc.  Ba rnMini -02 is our “Swiss  army knife” a nd the g reat thing  is tha t you can cha nge your applica tion 

by cha nging SFPs. As a ny of the Ba rnMini modules the Ba rnMini -02 ca n be used as a s tandalone box or in a dvanced sys tems with 

BarnOne or a ny 3rd party soluti on.   
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BarnMini-02 - SFP to SFP Converter 

SFP ports

·

·

·

· Hot pluggable/swappable

Power Supply

· 12-24V DC power supply included

· redundant power supply available with BTF-Mini-16

Physical Size

· 92mm x 98mm x 22mm

· 200g

Model Name

· BM-02

2x Port for Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP), supports 

MSA-compliant (multi source agreement) transceivers

SMPTE 259M, 292M, 372M, 424M, 372M, DVB-ASI, 

AES10 (MADI), AES3, Ethernet, proprietary protocols

Suitable for optical transceivers 

(singlemode/multimode), SFP media converters (HDMI, 

Ethernet, SDI, CVBS etc.)
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